

2022 RSCA Middle School Football Schedule

Date 			             Opponent 		        Location	                         Time_
Thursday, Sept. 1	Lafayette		     Chafin Field		5:00
Thursday, Sept. 8	Sherwood		       Away			6:00
Thursday, Sept. 15	Windsor		       Chafin Field		6:00
Thursday, Sept. 22	Vidalia Heritage	        Away			6:00
Thursday, Sept. 29	Creekside		        Away			6:00
Thursday, Oct. 6	Community	       Chafin Field		6:00
Thursday, Oct. 20	Central Christian      Chafin Field		6:00
Thursday, Oct. 27	GAPPS Playoffs		TBA			TBA
Saturday, Oct. 29	MS Bowl Series		TBA			TBA
Thursday, Nov. 3	GAPPS Playoffs		TBA			TBA
Thursday, Nov. 10	MS Championship	TBA			TBA
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